
1 / 2

2024/25 14th round, Match #55
Friday, 26.10.2024, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 10°C. Spectators: 1000

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

1 : 1

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
22 Bodnia Roman
21 Hirnyi Maksym
77 Hlushchak Yurii
9 Honcharuk Danylo
20 Koltsov Vitalii (C)
71 Lopyronok Maksym
74 Morhovskyi Yan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
18 Azizov Davronbek
17 Andreichuk Andrii
11 Budniak Ivan
24 Busko Andrii
12 Holub Danylo
41 Dudnyk Yurii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav

Coach
Churilov Hryhorii

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Moroz Vladyslav
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
97 Klymets Oleksandr
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
28 Lipovuz Andrii
8 Myroniuk Mykola
10 Bezhenar Andrii (C)
17 Bendera Ivan
21 Krystin Stanislav
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
77 Polyulyah Nikita
22 Krystin Vladyslav
19 Demydenko Ivan
7 Ravlyk Vitalii
23 Pavluchenko Andrii
88 Protsiv Maksym
98 Liashenko Andrii
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Khimichenko Kyrylo
4th Official:
Dariichuk Serhii
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #55
Friday, 26.10.2024, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 10°C. Spectators: 1000

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 1 : 1 «Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi
21 Hirnyi Maksym 18'

21 Hirnyi Maksym 48'

14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 49'

14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 55'

59' 17 Bendera Ivan

22 Bodnia Roman
17 Andreichuk Andrii 61'

5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
12 Holub Danylo 61'

66' 10 Bezhenar Andrii
77 Polyulyah Nikita

66' 21 Krystin Stanislav
22 Krystin Vladyslav

3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta 67'

74 Morhovskyi Yan
18 Azizov Davronbek 71'

74' 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
98 Liashenko Andrii

74' 17 Bendera Ivan
19 Demydenko Ivan

81' 22 Krystin Vladyslav
77 Hlushchak Yurii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii 90+2'
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